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!The incumbents must login to their One-Time registration profile and pay the amount by ePayment by clicking the Make
i Payment button in the Service Verification page.•
| Other modes of payment like e-Chalan or manual chalan etc. will not be accepted
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150007875

PCN

03.04.1989

Date of Birth

Staff Nurse Gr II           j

Designation

AMdon 09.12.2021 at 11:00

RESHMAT

Name

16

SI.
No.

Schedule

150005747

140085697

170001314

160037525

180074676

180023654

160023861

180023139

140075952

180074167

180023187

180076057

180074720

180076329

140087084

PCN

04.03.1988

20.01.1989

19.03.1993

17.01.1992

31.05.1995

16.06.1992

20.05.1982

14.09.1994

15.11.1983

31.01.1992

21.09.1991

09.01.1989

27.05.1989

07.03.1988

30.05.1988

Date of Birth

Staff Nurse Gr II      •     •

Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

,   Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

Designation

NASEEHA N L

ANCY V M

ATULYA RAJ A

ANUNATH O S

SALINI S G

VIDYA V R

MINI KUMARI N

RAMSY A N

DEEJAMOL V G

JAYALEKSHMI J R

SREEJAJS

AADARSH S S

PADMAJA P G

SREEKANTH VP

AHALYA MOL P M

Name

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SI.
No.

Scheduled on 09.12.2021 at 10:00 AM
i

^List of employees scheduled for Service Verification in Medical Education Department
• • .



\V e incumbents must login to their One-Time registration profile and pay the amount by ePayment by clicking the Make;
i Ps yment button in the Service Verification page.
: Other modes of payment like e-Chalan or manual chalan etc. will not be accepted
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180040157

180043490

30.05.1993

15.03.1987

Staff Nurse Gr II

Staff Nurse Gr II

JYOTHI AC

JEENA MATHEW

u
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